Board/Commission Name

Bicycle and Pedestrian Committee
Bio Safety Committee

Board of Assessors

Board of Health

Cable Access Corporation Board of Directors
Commission on Disability
Community Preservation Committee
Conservation Commission

Council on Aging

Cultural Council

Election Commissioners
Environment and Energy Efficiency Committee
Historic District Commission
Historical Commission

Licensing Board

Planning Board

Public Arts and Culture Committee
Recycling Committee

School Building Committee
Stormwater Advisory Committee
Traffic Commission

Watertown Affordable Housing Trust
Watertown Housing Authority
Zoning Board of Appeals

City of Watertown

Boards and Commissions Directory

Web Page

watertown-ma.gov/bikeped
watertown-ma.gov/bsc
watertown-ma.gov/boa
watertown-ma.gov/boh
watertown-ma.gov/cac
watertown-ma.gov/cod
watertown-ma.gov/cpc
watertown-ma.gov/concom
watertown-ma.gov/coa
watertown-ma.gov/cultural
watertown-ma.gov/electioncom

Contact Email

bikeped@watertown-ma.gov
bsc@watertown-ma.gov
boa@watertown-ma.gov
boh@watertown-ma.gov
cac@watertown-ma.gov
cod@watertown-ma.gov
cpc@watertown-ma.gov
concom@watertown-ma.gov
coa@watertown-ma.gov
cultural@watertown-ma.gov
electioncom@watertown-ma.gov

watertown-ma.gov/we3c
watertown-ma.gov/hdc
watertown-ma.gov/historical
watertown-ma.gov/licensing
watertown-ma.gov/pb
watertown-ma.gov/pac
watertown-ma.gov/reccom
watertown-ma.gov/sbc
watertown-ma.gov/sac
watertown-ma.gov/traffic
watertown-ma.gov/waht
watertown-ma.gov/wha
watertown-ma.gov/zba

we3c@watertown-ma.gov
hdc@watertown-ma.gov
historical@watertown-ma.gov
lic@watertown-ma.gov
pb@watertown-ma.gov
pac@watertown-ma.gov
reccom@watertown-ma.gov
sbc@watertown-ma.gov
sac@watertown-ma.gov
trafficcom@watertown-ma.gov
waht@watertown-ma.gov
wha@watertown-ma.gov
zba@watertown-ma.gov



http://watertown-ma.gov/bikeped
mailto:bikeped@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/bsc
mailto:bsc@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/boa
mailto:boa@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/boh
mailto:boh@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/cac
mailto:cac@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/cod
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mailto:concom@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/coa
mailto:coa@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/cultural
mailto:cultural@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/electioncom
mailto:electioncom@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/we3c
mailto:we3c@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/hdc
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https://watertown-ma.gov/historical
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https://watertown-ma.gov/pb
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mailto:pac@watertown-ma.gov
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https://watertown-ma.gov/sbc
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https://watertown-ma.gov/sac
mailto:sac@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/traffic
mailto:trafficcom@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/waht
mailto:waht@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/wha
mailto:wha@watertown-ma.gov
https://watertown-ma.gov/zba
mailto:zba@watertown-ma.gov
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